George Risk Industries

Pre-Wire Plugs

Reusable
Perfect for Pre-Wiring
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Colors-White or Black
Available in Bags of 100

Description

1/4" Diameter, Round Flanged
Not Available in Black

3/8" Diameter, Self Locking
1/2" Diameter, Self Locking
5/8" Diameter, Self Locking
3/4" Diameter, Self Locking
7/8" Diameter, Self Locking

1" Diameter, Self Locking

1 1/4" Diameter, Self Locking

PW-20RS

PW-625

PW-75

Part Number
PW-50RF

PW-375
PW-150
PW-625
PW-75
PW-875
PW-1.0
PW-1.25



PReE-WIRE PLUGS

4 Reusable 4 Perfect For Pre-Wiring
4 Cost Effective
4 Colors: White or Black (Unless Otherwise Noted)
4 Available in Bags of 100
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PW-50RF
PW-SM
PW-375
PW-625
PW-1.0
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
3/8” Diameter x 1 3/4” L, White or Brown PW-20
3/8” Diameter x 1” L, White or Brown PW-20RS
1/4” Diameter x 2” L, Round Flanged, White or Brown PW-50RF
3/8” Diameter x 9/16” L, Self Locking, White, Brown, Black PW-375
1/2” Diameter x 1”7 L, Self Locking PW-500
5/8” Diameter x 1 1/16” L, Self Locking PW-625
3/4” Diameter x 1 1/2” L, Self Locking PW-75
7/8” Diameter x 1”7 L, Self Locking PW-875
1” Diameter x 1 1/16” L, Self Locking PW-1.0
1 1/4” Diameter x 1 1/16” L, Self Locking PW-1.25
1/2” Diameter x 1 1/2” L, White or Brown PW-150
11/4” L x 1/4” W, White, Surface Mount PW-SM

Also Available: PW-1.0H 1” Diameter - White or Black
Hooked For Sheetrock For Home Theater Or Home Automation.
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